8/21/2024
Expo - New Storage Water Tank

CHANGE ORDER
Expo - New Water Storage Tank
CHANGE ORDER NO: 1 NTP Date:  08.21.24
DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 21, 2024
Contractor: Aggieland Construction
Architect/ Engineer: Williamson County
EXPLANATION:

1. Additional Earthwork Required under Water Tank Foundation to support Water Tank Storage. Soils
Report as well as Stamped Engineer Foundation Drawings Requested Select Fill under
Foundation /Pad for Tank.

2. Add New Electrical Run to support new Water Pump

3. Additional Concrete Flat Work around Pump Pad & Storage Tank.

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Additional Earthwork required underneath water tank foundation
2. Add New Electrical Run to Support New Water Pump
3. Additional Concrete Flat Work around Pump Pad & Storage Tank

Net change by previously submitted Change Orders $000
Contract sum prior to this Change Order Was, $153,392.00
Contract Sum be increased / (decreased) by this Change Order in the amountof . $ .979500

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount

(Not to Exceed 25% per statelaw) | 639 %
The Contract Time Will be Changed DY 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order._____ .1 QOctober 1,.2024
RECOMMENDED BY: J
Contractor’s Printed Name Sidnhatur Date
Change Order Form Page 1 of 2 P636

Form rev. 02/24



8/21/2024
Expo - New Water Storage Tank

REVIEWED BY:
, Sep 5, 2024
Trenton Jacobs 7“11 %OA P>,
Architect/ Engineer Name Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY:
Angel Gomez Andlel GoNez (Sab 5, 2024 09:02 CDT) Sep 5’ 2024
Owner’s Representative Signature Date
Change Order Form Page 2 of 2 P636

Form rev. 02/24



