
   

10/9/2024
Expo – New Storage Water Tank

Change Order Form  Page 1 of 2                   
Form rev. 02/24      P636

CHANGE ORDER
Expo - Water Storage Tank 

CHANGE ORDER NO:      02        NTP Date: 8/21/2024
DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 8th, 2024             
Contractor:  Aggieland Construction    
Architect/ Engineer: N/A            

  
EXPLANATION:

  
1.Add for additional concrete, including pour & finish to extend ramp to provide additional slope.
2.Add for labor to dig out existing materials, prep subgrade, including compaction, set forms & rebar, wreck 
forms.
3.Add for one (1) load of 1” Limestone rock for back fill around newly poured section and existing ramp.
4.Add for additional electrical required for pump house, including 120v receptacle for heat tape, switch & LED 
light fixture
5.Add for Equipment, Dumpster & Mobilization.

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Additional materials and labor

Original Contract Amount         $ 153,392.00   
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders     $     9,795.00   
Contract sum prior to this Change Order was      $ 163,187.00   
Contract Sum be increased / (decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of              $     7,785.00   
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be     $ 170,972.00   

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)            11.46      %  

The Contract Time will be changed by        0     days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order _   12/13/2024   

RECOMMENDED BY:

Kyle Maas               
Contractor’s Printed Name    Signature      Date



   

10/9/2024
Expo – New Storage Water Tank

Change Order Form  Page 2 of 2                   
Form rev. 02/24      P636

REVIEWED BY:

N/A      N/A      N/A    
Architect/ Engineer Name    Signature      Date  

ACCEPTED BY:

Angel Gomez               
Owner’s Representative    Signature      Date


