
   

10/11/2024
Expo – New Storage Water Tank

Change Order Form  Page 1 of 2                   
Form rev. 02/24      P636

CHANGE ORDER
Expo - Water Storage Tank 

CHANGE ORDER NO:      03        NTP Date: 8/21/2024
DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 11th, 2024             
Contractor:  Aggieland Construction    
Architect/ Engineer: N/A            

  
EXPLANATION:

  
1. Add cost associated with Alliance Engineering Group invoice submitted to Aggieland Construction for 

Materials Testing for the Williamson County Water Storage Tank project. 

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Additional services for construction materials testing. 

Original Contract Amount         $ 153,392.00   
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders     $   17,580.00   
Contract sum prior to this Change Order was      $ 170,972.00   
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amount of                $     1,853.00   
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be     $ 172,825.00   

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)            12.67     %  

The Contract Time will be changed by        0     days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order _   12/13/2024   

RECOMMENDED BY:

Kyle Maas               
Contractor’s Printed Name    Signature      Date

REVIEWED BY:

N/A      N/A      N/A    
Architect/ Engineer Name    Signature      Date  



   

10/11/2024
Expo – New Storage Water Tank

Change Order Form  Page 2 of 2                   
Form rev. 02/24      P636

ACCEPTED BY:

Angel Gomez               
Owner’s Representative    Signature      Date


