
10/29/2024 
Water Storage Tank 

Change Order Form Page 1 of 2 
Form rev. 02/24

   P

CHANGE ORDER 
 Water Storage Tank 

NTP Date:   08.21.24  CHANGE ORDER NO:  04 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 29, 2024
Contractor: Aggieland Construction 
Architect/ Engineer: Williamson County

EXPLANATION:
1. Add for additional costs associated for wrapping exposed, above ground piping with aluminum clad

insulation from new water pump to the water storage tank as requested by Angel Gomez.  Aluminum
Clad Insulation was not part of our original scope of work to furnish and install.  Change Order includes
additional mobilization, labor, equipment & materials as required to complete the additional scope.

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Add $2,780 to current contract amount for changes included above.

Original Contract Amount $ 153,392.00
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders $   19,433.00

Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 172,825.00
Contract Sum be increased / (decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of      $     2,780.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 175,605.00

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)

The Contract Time will be changed by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order

% 

  0 days
December 13, 2024

RECOMMENDED BY:

Kyle Maas October 29, 2024 
Contractor’s Printed Name Signature  Date



10/29/2024 
Water Storage Tank 

Change Order Form Page 2 of 2 [Dept #]-[Year]-[Bldg #]-[Seq #]
Form rev. 02/24      [P###]

SignatureArchitect/ Engineer Name 

ACCEPTED BY:

Owner’s Representative Signature Date 

REVIEWED BY:

Date 


