
12/18/2024 
Williamson County Water Storage Tank

Change Order Form Page 1 of 2 
Form rev. 02/24

P

CHANGE ORDER 
Williamson County Water Storage Tank 

CHANGE ORDER NO:  005 NTP Date:   08.21.24 
DATE OF ISSUANCE:  December 18, 2024
Contractor: Aggieland Construction 
Architect/ Engineer: Williamson County

EXPLANATION:
1. Add additional costs to the existing PVC fill pipe.  Revisions include demo of existing PVC, fitting,

straight pipe & hose up to the first horizontal joint.  Add 4” hot dipped galvanized pipe & appropriate
fittings to extend pipe up at least 14ft to 16ft to accommodate 14ft clear at break-away coupling /
connection fill line of truck. Add for break-away connection / coupling at end of 90 degree fitting
turndown over ramp to fill truck.  Pricing includes flat bar strapping extended (welded) across three (3)
bollards for additional support, new vertical pipe will be welded to bollards and flat bar for added
support.  Flat bar will be located at top and bottom of bollards.  Bollards will be painted to match.
Galvanized piping will be painted black with DTM paint to match existing insulation.  Electrical adds
include, Keyed Switch for pump off/on located on outside of pump house, wire, conduit, fittings, boxes,
tstat(s), new heater hardwired, including new tstat, and any other necessary electrical components to
satisfy the customer’s needs as discussed during our walk-through on November 25, 2024. Add
insulation for 2” existing PVC pipe from well to pump.

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Add $15,650 to current contract amount for changes included above.

Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifty & No/ 100 ----------------

Original Contract Amount $ 153,392.00
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders $   22,213.00

Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 175,605.00
Contract Sum be increased / (decreased) by this Change Order in the amount of   $   15,650.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 191,255.00

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)  % 

The Contract Time will be changed by  14   days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order  January 14, 2025 

24.68



12/18/2024 
Williamson County Water Storage Tank

Change Order Form Page 2 of 2 
Form rev. 02/24

P636

RECOMMENDED BY:

Kyle Maas  ___________
Contractor’s Printed Name Signature  Date

REVIEWED BY:

Architect/ Engineer Name Signature  Date

ACCEPTED BY:

Owner’s Representative Signature  Date

December 18, 2024 


